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M Overhaul Kit - Roller
-~ R100139

Details
Includes 2 ea.: R254-67 Bearing Cups, R254-68

Bearing Cones, R337593 Seals, R253-152 Seals
R3001762 Wear Sleeves, R3000698 Washers &
R445718 Locknuts

Replaces
R&R Products R100129

Specifications
Manufacturer R&R Products

Fits Models
Jacobsen Eclipse 122F

Jacobsen E-Plex
Jacobsen E-Plex Il
Jacobsen GP400
Jacobsen Greens King IV
Jacobsen Greens King V & VI
Jacobsen G-Plex IlI
Jacobsen LF-100
Jacobsen LF-123
Jacobsen LF-128
Jacobsen LF-135
Jacobsen LF-3400
Jacobsen LF-3407
Jacobsen LF-3800
Jacobsen LF-4675
Jacobsen LF-4677
Jacobsen LF-550
Jacobsen LF-570
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Replacement Parts
R253-152

R254-67
R254-68
R3000698
R3001762

R337593
R445718

Seal - Inner Roller
Cup - Bearing
Tapered Bearing Cone
Washer

Sleeve - Wear
Hardened

Seal

Locknut - 5/8-18 All
Metal



